MILLENNICON ART SHOW Agent Form

Scope:

This form is for an agent operating for an artist submitting work to Millennicon's Art Show. This form, and all associated information, must be received by the Millennicon's Art Show Director prior to that artist's work being displayed at that year's Millennicon.

Authorization:

Please include a signed and dated letter designating you the authorized agent for the artist in question and giving the agent permission to enter art in the current year's Millennicon Art Show. If the artist wishes monies paid to someone other than themselves they must include a statement to that effect in their letter of authorization.

Addresses:

| CORRESPONDENCE: | |
|-----------------|--|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| SHIPPING: | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| PAYMENT: | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Deborah J. Brown Millennicon Art Show 5818 Wilmington Pike, #122 Centerville, OH 45459

e-mail: kosagi@woh.rr.com http://community.livejournal.com/millenniconart/